SeEncan

Art. No. 561203

Plunge Router

Product

2022. 8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:Plunge Router

Art. No. 561203

No. |Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I | IRETMI0 X 40 Adjustable Screw M10X40  [30206014 1| 45 |KETWE Left Handle Cover 10101004247 1
2 [MEFZAZETME X 12 Thumbscrew M6X 12 30204006 1 | 46 | ih#ik20X23X15  |0il Bearing 20X23X15 (30102010 2
3 | Guide Seat 10207004028 L | 47 [IRFEFRBLFT Depth Gauge 10306005038 1
4 |ASHIZEIEEING X6 |Screw M5X6 30203018 2 | 48 [EAIMEEHZEETM5X 10 |Locating plastic nut M5X 10 [30206015 1
5 BT Guide Rod 10306005037 2 | 49 |HEfE Copper Part 10306006030 1
6 [MEEIM4 X6 Screw M4 X6 30201042 2 50 |HIEIV torsional spring IV 10303001075 1
T MR SR Template Guide 10401004030 1| 51 [BE824TMI0X 1. 25 (%) |Locking Nut M10X1.25-LH [30501020 1
8 |ULSkIRATM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201054 4 | 52 |#RA Button 10211004004 1
9 |[HEHRIR Plastic Sub-base 10101011077 1 | 53 |##[E6 Spring Washer 30401012 1
10 |E8iseE Self Lock Spring 10303001042 3 | 54 |Z4TMEX18 Screw M6X 18 30201107 1
11 |28RSKIZ4TM6 X 14 |Plastic Screw M6X 14 30206017 2 | 55 |4li7K6000 Bearing 6000 30103007 1
12 |RLSLIZETM6X 10 |Plastic Screw M6X 10 30206016 1 | 56 |#T Armature 10502001158 1
13 |iEH$IR Transparent Guard 10401004031 1 57 |4R%F Pointer 10211004005 1
14 | Dust Pipe 10101005078 1 | 58 [UUkBREIMAX 14 Screw M4 X 14 30201012 2
17 | FHEIBETMAX 12 |Screw M4X 12 30201008 5 | 59 |FlARH T Bearing Cover 10401002034 1
18 |Kmpsl Long Compression spring 1 [10303001073 1 | 60 |Hh&6004 Bearing 6004 30103033 1
19 |44 Pin Shaft 10101011079 1| 61 [HJEZk2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1
20 |FRPEE Elastic Jacketed 10306002086 1 | 62 |[HZ5yE Cord Sleeve 10102001044 1
21 |Jek g ) The Collet Nut 30501018 1 | 63 [HZIER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
22 B = Transparent Cover 10101011078 1 65 |45 AR Right Handle 10101011080 1
23 |2 T+ Left Slide Shaft 10301009017 L | 66 [JFk Switch 10601001139 1
24 |7V HEIZEIME X 14 |Screw M5X 14 30201059 1| 67 |H%& Capacitor 10603001002 1
27 |IE Sleeve 10306002087 1 | 68 |[HFWE Right Handle Cover 10101004246 1
28 |FEiLige Support Frame 10209004017 1| 69 [#EEIM4X35 Screw M4X35 30201032 2
29 |4NERS Steel Ball 8 30603013 1 | 70 |HHBURETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202020 2
31 |JJi Base 10207004030 1| 71 |hRE Brush Cap 10606001128 2
32 |WASHEEIBENG XS |Screw M6X8 30203037 4| T2 (BRI Carbon Brush 10605001092 2
33 |BUREE5X 18 Column Pin 5X18 30701086 2 | 73 |BlFE Housing 10101001213 1
34 |4 TR Right Slide Shaft 10301009016 1| 74 |FilE Brush Holder 10606001127 2
35 | K2 Long Compression spring 2 |10303001074 1 75 |G Back Cover 10101003060 1
36 | EME Spring locating sleeve  [10101009046 1| 76 [HIFR Speed Controller 10601002015 1
37 [3k5% Gear Box 10201004178 1| 77 | Kesl Large Knob 10101007125 1
38 | K Locking Bolt 30206018 1 80 |HLJK Inductance 10604001037 1
39 |MRLKIZERMG Plastic Nut M6 30501021 1 | 81 |Fks Trademark 20402001213 1
40 [JEE 1T Compression spring I 10303001077 1 82 | Tension Spring 10607001028 2
41 |E B Self Lock Pin 10306001029 1| 83 |JEhs Fit Lable 21001001128 1
42 LA HER R 13 Circlip for Hole 13 30302020 1| 84 |wh# Nameplate 20302001942 1
43 |EHBUBETSTE X 40 Screw ST5X 40 30202070 4 | 85 |ETF Stator 10501001142 1
44 |5 A e Left Handle 10101011081 1 | 86 |HBUZETST5X 70 Screw ST5X70 30202080 2
Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Plunge Router

Art. No. 561203

No. |Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
87 | Air Deflector 10101005079 1
88 | ELZL SR Linear Guide 10401004033 1
89 |FREHM: Roller Components 10701008003 1
90 |1&ih S Trimming Guide 10401004032 1
91 |WEFZIZETM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 30204001 1
92 | KkED9. 53 Big Collet @9.53 10306002085 1
93 |/NIED6. 35 Small Collet ®6.35 10306002088 1
94 [JFrdRF24 Wrench 24 21201002014 1
95 |H g Since the cap lock 10101007233 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	561203爆炸图
	561203爆炸图清单-1
	561203爆炸图清单-2

